Open Cases Date Range:: 09/04/2019 - 10/04/2019

Date Report 10/04/2019 Branches: Great Lakes Funeral Home (BFF Pet Services, Eastside Branch, Great Lakes Trade

Run: Services, Northside Chapel, Passare Branch, Southside Chapel, Test Branch, Westside
Chapel)

Case Ildentifier Decedent Name Branch

Branch: Eastside Branch

2018-202

Smith, Susan L.

Branch: Northside Chapel

2019-300235
2019-286223

ABC, Test

Butter, Justins

Eastside Branch

Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel

Case Assigned To Events

2019-299234 Chips, Lays Northside Chapel
2019-293230 Day, Tommy Northside Chapel
2019-285221 Duck, Donald Northside Chapel Marcus Wilson
2019-298233 Gee, Test Northside Chapel

0003

2019-296220
2019-295231
2019-288225
2019-297232
2019-294229
2019-301236
2019-292228

Passare, Johnny
Scott, Anderia Rea
Spencer, Jennifer
Test, Kelsey

Test, TEst

Toms, Daniell
Tree, Test

ZXCV, ZXV

Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel
Northside Chapel

Mandy Ott



