**Open Cases** 

**Date Range::** 

09/04/2019 - 10/04/2019

**Date Report** 

Run:

10/04/2019

**Branches:** 

Great Lakes Funeral Home (BFF Pet Services, Eastside Branch, Great Lakes Trade Services, Northside Chapel, Passare Branch, Southside Chapel, Test Branch, Westside

Chapel)

Case Identifier	<b>Decedent Name</b>	Branch	Case Assigned To	Events
Branch: Eastside B	ranch			I
2018-202	Smith, Susan L.	Eastside Branch		
Branch: Northside	Chapel	<u>'</u>	'	·
2019-300235	ABC, Test	Northside Chapel		
2019-286223	Butter, Justins	Northside Chapel		
2019-299234	Chips, Lays	Northside Chapel		
2019-293230	Day, Tommy	Northside Chapel		
2019-285221	Duck, Donald	Northside Chapel	Marcus Wilson	
2019-298233	Gee, Test	Northside Chapel		
0003	Passare, Johnny	Northside Chapel		
2019-296220	Scott, Anderia Rea	Northside Chapel		
2019-295231	Spencer, Jennifer	Northside Chapel		
2019-288225	Test, Kelsey	Northside Chapel	Mandy Ott	
2019-297232	Test, TEst	Northside Chapel		
2019-294229	Toms, Daniell	Northside Chapel		
2019-301236	Tree, Test	Northside Chapel		
2019-292228	ZXCV, ZXV	Northside Chapel		